
Mohican Mountain Bike 100 - 100 Mile Course Men's Open - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         CHIPSTAR        MOFT     MOWILD1     MOHAVEN    GLENMONT    GLENMONT     MOWILD2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Kyle Trudeau                     7:03:58.45  8:17:46.80 10:07:30.36 10:42:23.17 11:41:14.89 13:11:50.27    13:59:22     7:31:10
2     Chris Mehlman                    7:03:58.56  8:17:49.01 10:12:42.64 10:48:20.76 11:47:26.69 13:25:22.20    14:17:35     7:56:46
3     Anthony Toops                    7:03:59.92  8:21:18.52 10:15:22.62 10:53:47.33 11:56:02.69 13:40:11.02    14:30:58     8:08:33
4     Th o Charnay                     7:04:00.21  8:21:19.60 10:14:59.67 10:53:44.36 11:56:03.60 13:40:10.31    14:30:57     8:08:33
5     Jeffrey Pendlebury               7:03:58.27  8:17:44.37 10:08:38.80 10:46:34.48 11:47:27.71 13:50:12.15    14:45:35     8:25:58
6     Christian Tanguy                 7:03:59.84  8:17:51.33 10:11:12.78 10:52:08.42 12:04:09.29 13:56:38.55    14:52:12     8:33:57
7     Brent Goetz                      7:03:58.51  8:21:52.89 10:30:49.78 11:10:50.53 12:18:14.10 14:14:26.87    15:11:31     8:50:58
8     Scotty Albaugh                   7:03:58.73  8:17:45.64 10:08:20.95 10:44:06.25 11:47:26.10 14:05:00.79    15:10:42     8:55:53
9     Nelson Odreman                   7:03:59.51  8:26:00.67 10:35:10.94 11:19:16.86 12:27:17.49 14:26:49.83    15:20:43     9:01:05
10    Joe McDaniel                     7:04:00.71  8:24:46.32 10:32:02.56 11:13:54.27 12:25:33.27 14:22:11.74    15:21:33     9:01:51
11    Roy Chaves                       7:04:01.31  8:21:53.06 10:25:29.44 11:08:03.48 12:14:56.38 14:22:14.18    15:20:56     9:04:11
12    Michael Gottfried                7:04:01.23  8:21:38.76 10:28:15.18 11:10:54.13 12:23:33.02 14:24:24.41    15:24:35     9:07:21
13    Ben Kalis                        7:22:44.53  8:52:43.85 11:05:19.14 11:48:58.50 12:57:30.57 14:52:57.41    15:49:03     9:08:20
14    Alex Schultz                     7:22:44.09  8:48:57.06 10:57:15.71 11:40:39.69 12:53:45.94 14:49:21.02    15:51:02     9:17:13
15    Anthony Fontana                  7:03:59.32  8:21:55.08 10:29:12.94 11:14:48.24 12:33:55.63 14:42:48.52    15:44:47     9:27:51
16    Emrah Ayhan                      7:32:47.36  9:06:18.95 11:18:03.67 12:02:03.26 13:13:56.61 15:14:31.06    16:16:22     9:34:17
17    Christopher Kriebel              7:27:45.16  8:52:10.60 11:06:03.85 11:53:28.42 13:11:55.67 15:24:58.80    16:29:40     9:54:40
18    Nick Beard                       7:22:45.74  9:00:00.88 11:23:39.42 12:07:26.72 13:22:13.68 15:24:54.48    16:29:42     9:55:59
19    Scott Cervin                     7:32:45.06  8:58:55.69 11:13:08.41 11:57:04.70 13:10:35.99 15:24:47.53    16:39:36    10:01:02
20    Jesse Harodetsky                 7:04:02.01  8:28:57.61 10:43:10.58 11:29:05.47 12:44:02.46 15:01:59.66    16:08:41    10:07:02
21    Owen Fayle                       7:04:02.91  8:38:38.51 11:04:21.13 11:50:03.74 13:08:46.69 15:20:11.62    16:27:19    10:15:01
22    Alex Intihar                     7:27:52.47  9:00:43.50 11:24:28.31 12:13:46.59 13:34:02.71 15:50:59.23    16:51:51    10:18:01
23    Joseph Urbanowicz                7:22:47.25  8:52:33.60 11:09:29.11 11:57:28.55 13:19:10.20 15:49:49.96    16:58:02    10:20:03
24    Jordan Bodwell                   7:27:46.62  8:56:39.85 11:22:54.86 12:15:23.86 13:34:44.73 15:51:01.10    16:57:31    10:23:02
25    Gregory Deemer                   7:27:52.01  9:09:05.21 11:44:55.52 12:41:50.07 13:58:47.99 16:17:58.56    17:22:36    10:42:04
26    Kevin Depasse                    7:27:46.87  9:00:34.22 11:26:02.69 12:16:23.47 13:40:03.46 16:22:25.27    17:31:03    10:48:05
27    Todd Garten                      7:32:48.15  9:07:42.05 11:37:28.23 12:32:03.27 13:55:51.10 16:21:32.42    17:30:14    10:49:01
28    Justin Hryckowian                7:04:01.52  8:26:10.14 10:47:39.55 11:35:03.55 12:53:49.68 15:38:37.52    17:00:39    10:53:05
29    Thomas Repkoe                    7:04:06.92  8:42:20.62 11:19:04.35 12:13:56.50 13:34:50.09 15:53:58.56    17:06:57    11:02:05
30    Jim Bethea                       7:32:46.11  9:11:21.19 11:51:55.09 12:43:46.16 14:06:15.45 16:28:25.46    17:42:25    11:03:01
31    Scott Morman                     7:32:47.50  9:06:56.68 11:41:45.98 12:36:33.07 13:55:01.03 16:19:28.36    17:43:59    11:08:02
32    James Johnson                    7:32:48.95  9:08:16.78 11:55:36.20 12:50:15.03 14:13:28.80 16:33:58.21    17:51:50    11:12:05
33    Ryan Cooper                      7:32:44.38  9:07:40.65 11:45:41.40 12:41:40.21 14:10:36.53 16:42:06.69    17:54:25    11:19:05
34    Corey Graham                     7:32:49.22  9:14:47.10 12:01:23.39 13:03:34.25 14:36:40.49 17:04:12.78    18:10:59    11:29:04
35    Nathan Erbe                      7:22:47.80  9:03:14.73 11:41:44.85 12:37:33.64 14:06:17.14 16:42:08.18    17:59:38    11:30:00
36    Marshall Beebe                   7:27:46.12  8:57:06.73 11:26:42.26 12:25:45.91 13:52:01.04 16:34:39.20    17:54:36    11:33:04
37    Eric Mierzejewski                7:32:50.36  9:06:09.83 12:02:56.58 12:57:56.67 14:32:14.89 17:08:47.99    18:24:17    11:47:05
38    Jeremy Hardwick                  7:32:45.58  9:09:40.73 11:54:45.92 12:53:01.19 14:24:25.23 17:04:10.30    18:22:34    11:48:00
39    Thomas Klinedinst                7:22:47.99  9:03:16.64 11:39:02.76 12:32:54.11 13:55:48.41 16:37:54.76    18:05:12    11:50:02
40    Sean Connelly                    7:27:46.03  9:00:39.68 11:41:11.92 12:43:09.35 14:11:20.12 16:50:11.66    18:16:57    11:53:02
41    Jacob Gordon                     7:22:44.04  8:58:30.91 11:30:35.36 12:25:54.91 13:51:59.17 16:46:42.68    18:14:11    11:55:04
42    Matthew Jennette                 7:27:48.05  9:04:49.17 11:49:56.11 12:45:46.25 14:13:31.37 17:02:59.18    18:28:45    12:00:05
43    Chris Chartier                   7:27:44.71  9:00:33.53 11:25:37.39 12:15:42.48 13:34:44.04 16:32:26.32    18:39:24    12:03:01
44    Keith Devore                     7:27:51.31  9:06:14.72 11:55:33.06 12:51:48.72 14:18:14.54 17:02:10.11    18:28:08    12:03:03
45    Curtis Deroos                    7:32:48.55  9:07:39.15 12:02:00.65 12:54:26.14 14:15:55.35 17:06:22.64    18:26:20    12:05:00
46    Paul Dreisbach                   7:27:47.82  8:56:50.68 11:30:00.08 12:28:20.47 14:07:36.16 17:06:20.76    18:26:18    12:10:00
47    Brent Sturlaugson                7:27:49.44  8:56:39.36 11:33:28.19 12:44:08.02 14:17:05.09 17:15:00.93    18:35:26    12:12:04
48    Mike Miller                      7:27:49.84  9:07:10.70 12:00:27.86 12:56:38.52 14:29:41.57 17:17:58.28    18:43:59    12:19:01
49    Jeffrey Gonano                      7:27:49  9:07:49.04 12:11:13.10 13:18:17.83 14:52:17.53 17:42:28.24    19:01:00    12:27:05
50    Christopher Holmes               7:27:52.36  9:00:36.55 11:34:30.54 12:29:30.13 13:52:02.94 16:42:58.10    18:35:18    12:28:00
51    Dan Kaste                        7:27:46.16  8:56:36.95 11:37:26.36    12:44:35 14:15:29.69 17:14:42.13    18:41:37    12:28:02
52    Jesse Gould                      7:27:49.07  9:22:55.61 12:56:09.40 13:51:57.59 15:33:03.49 18:00:05.92    19:09:43    12:30:02
53    Heath Whetstone                  7:27:48.02  9:02:41.69 12:01:20.24 13:07:18.69 14:38:57.77 17:22:16.75    18:51:48    12:33:03
54    Quinn Watson                     7:22:46.41  9:03:11.06 12:04:32.33 13:09:44.27 14:43:54.12 17:45:05.41    19:04:45    12:39:01
55    Jacob Moss                       7:22:46.29  9:03:19.18 12:04:25.14 13:09:18.93 14:43:50.22 17:45:06.86    19:04:46    12:39:01
56    Steven Ladouceur                 7:27:45.24  9:02:15.50 11:58:33.43 13:08:04.93 14:39:52.78 17:35:07.71    19:07:17    12:39:05
57    Ray Ellington                    7:32:51.33  9:18:35.08 12:15:49.84 13:20:10.87 14:56:44.75 17:43:08.98    19:11:27    12:47:00
58    Brian Diamond                    7:27:51.35  9:05:46.81 11:55:56.61 12:58:38.71 14:35:54.32 17:34:23.39    19:10:06    12:47:05
59    Matthew Miller                   7:27:51.08  9:22:57.25 12:48:10.34 13:57:07.76 15:33:05.10 18:27:47.51    19:48:44    13:17:05
60    Stephen Barnes                   7:27:50.58  9:22:52.82 12:48:00.63 13:57:29.25 15:33:08.32 18:27:41.34    19:49:09    13:23:03
61    Ben Berg                         7:27:50.46  9:06:08.21 12:16:41.03 13:29:44.15 15:05:36.13 18:21:49.63    19:44:23    13:28:05
62    Andrew Durniat                   7:32:55.15  9:17:51.64 12:17:39.56 13:20:50.99 15:11:19.59 18:32:51.43    20:04:11    13:30:03
63    Benjamin Salibra                 7:22:46.33  9:03:20.99 12:24:46.30 13:35:58.17 15:46:40.71 19:04:14.47    20:41:42    14:18:02
0     Brian Schworm                    7:04:00.08  8:17:52.74 10:08:16.29 10:44:04.12 11:47:23.55 13:28:03.60    14:24:24            
0     Joe Van Mater                    7:04:00.50  8:21:54.29 10:31:41.37 11:14:15.26 12:27:16.83 14:35:51.71                        
0     Daniel Smith                     7:27:45.99  8:59:04.16 11:22:12.05 12:12:17.91 13:41:21.12                                    
0     Brandon Voltzke                  7:32:43.90  9:06:09.34 11:34:49.25 12:26:45.20 13:53:51.13 17:15:07.15                        
0     Ryan Prince                      7:27:47.26  8:58:11.10 11:32:59.17 12:28:22.78 14:07:34.44 18:10:39.70    20:02:15            
0     Stephen Machnowski               7:32:44.23  9:08:45.67 11:44:53.12 12:39:56.95 14:13:38.68                                    
0     Henry Trease                     7:22:48.44  9:04:09.70 11:51:47.30 12:49:02.27 14:22:38.96                                    
0     Brent Halsey                     7:27:49.76  9:02:31.86 12:02:59.55 13:14:05.59 14:51:42.36                                    
0     Brandon Render                   7:32:45.53  9:12:58.59 12:11:16.87 13:26:27.64 15:01:55.92                                    
0     Ryan Fillmann                    7:32:51.53  9:18:35.97 12:18:30.69 13:23:26.37 15:01:56.35                                    
0     Thad Haines                      7:33:01.32  9:22:38.29 12:29:31.08 13:34:15.30 15:15:05.32                                    
0     Chris Hicks                      7:32:56.03  9:17:37.98 12:33:55.28 13:46:27.05 15:33:07.53    18:54:15                        
0     Maxwell Potember                 7:22:46.48  9:13:21.33 12:37:23.35 13:54:39.94 15:56:39.87                                    
0     David Britton                    7:32:47.86  9:25:48.54 12:56:14.52 14:15:12.07 16:10:40.17                                    
0     Todd Snyder                      7:32:54.90  9:34:28.31 12:56:00.36 14:19:05.12 16:11:16.44                18:00:05            
0     Nathan Thiel                     7:32:53.84  9:40:24.49 13:08:30.39 14:27:15.36 16:15:11.61                                    
0     Michael Albeza                   7:32:54.12  9:35:32.27 13:17:28.46 14:35:22.98 16:22:50.94                                    
0     Joshua Wiseman                   7:33:12.19  9:42:08.65 13:39:03.03 15:02:49.63 16:42:53.04                                    
0     Tom Eickelberg                      7:27:45  8:56:31.51 11:24:45.81 12:22:26.46                            13:59:21            
0     Jason Baldwin                    7:32:43.65  8:58:47.11 11:24:42.94 12:23:22.27                            13:59:23            
0     Matt Johnson                     7:22:45.64  9:04:47.24 11:58:41.82 13:03:54.83                            14:58:35            
0     Lane Myers                       7:27:49.35  9:22:49.61 12:50:30.64 14:36:18.83                            16:18:55            
0     Christopher Seeley               7:33:10.76  9:44:22.61 13:52:36.14 15:18:13.48                            17:42:20            
0     Max Gunthert                     7:22:46.88  8:56:38.01 11:27:08.32 12:26:30.97                                                
0     David Chambers                   7:27:48.76  9:21:13.99 11:58:58.86 13:14:44.16                                                
0     Toby Heath                       7:32:51.05  9:20:50.81 12:32:11.08 13:43:15.69                                                
0     Jamison Sheppard                 7:03:58.48  8:17:53.35 10:28:22.62                                                            
0     Jeff Roesner                     7:32:49.36  9:17:41.06 12:40:55.71                                                            
0     Ben Stefanski                    7:32:46.58  9:18:33.83 12:43:02.78                                                            
0     Peter Deucher                    7:27:45.70  9:07:37.81 12:54:45.11                                                            
0     Darrell Peters                   7:32:52.46  9:49:19.82 14:04:31.41                                                            
0     Bryan Rose                       7:32:46.40  9:06:10.96                                                                        
0     Larry Alvarez                    7:27:48.14  9:10:33.49                                                                        
0     Chad Dreuth                      7:32:46.74  9:22:59.51                                                                        
0     Gary Sweeney                     7:32:51.97 10:17:44.90                                                                        
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